
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MOTO 1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

UNADILLA VALLEY SPORTS CENTER - NEW BERLIN, NY

ROUND 8 OF 12 - JULY 20, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP WEEKEND PRESENTED BY RENEGADE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  834.0851

28 R. Dungey  734.2132

123 B. Metcalfe  1034.2473

48 T. Canard  1034.4394

41 M. Goerke  934.4505

20 J. Grant  734.4846

58 K. Cunningham  434.6067

577 M. Davalos  434.8898

30 J. Weimer  434.9499

52 M. Lemoine  634.95810

36 K. Chisholm  234.98711

114 J. Brayton  935.02312

32 T. Hahn  835.02713

341 N. Izzi  435.04014

82 J. Moss  835.04115

178 P. Nicoletti  1235.04116

38 A. McFarlane  835.07617

57 R. Sipes  1035.09318

45 R. Kiniry  435.27619

3 M. Brown  1335.32220

99 W. Hahn  1435.43421

187 S. Borkenhagen  835.55222

35 B. Tickle  435.75423

116 R. Morais  835.99024

509 A. Miller  1336.14725

157 S. Hackley  836.30726

831 R. Smith  936.31927

374 J. Workman  836.36628

395 B. Ritter  936.38329

147 C. Miller  436.44030

412 L. Kilbarger  936.47931

870 M. Pugrab  736.56232

521 K. Gills  636.57533

277 R. Newton  836.59634

502 B. Wagner  536.67135

180 D. Leavitt  1136.69136

156 W. Browning  636.76737

862 O. Barbaree  336.81738

315 R. Holt  737.02239

351 S. Sewell  337.29540

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 R. Dungey  433.1061

1 R. Villopoto  233.1332

577 M. Davalos  233.8493

123 B. Metcalfe  1033.9414

41 M. Goerke  1034.1205

48 T. Canard  1034.1306

20 J. Grant  334.1547

58 K. Cunningham  1034.2098

45 R. Kiniry  1034.3189

341 N. Izzi  1034.31810

82 J. Moss  834.37211

52 M. Lemoine  1434.42912

57 R. Sipes  1334.57113

32 T. Hahn  734.62414

30 J. Weimer  1334.66915

99 W. Hahn  1234.68716

35 B. Tickle  1634.73617

38 A. McFarlane  1434.84418

36 K. Chisholm  634.87619

178 P. Nicoletti  935.07420

114 J. Brayton  1435.09321

187 S. Borkenhagen  1135.10622

3 M. Brown  1435.28523

374 J. Workman  1035.34424

116 R. Morais  635.47225

157 S. Hackley  535.71626

870 M. Pugrab  1535.79427

395 B. Ritter  435.91528

147 C. Miller  1435.91629

412 L. Kilbarger  835.95130

509 A. Miller  1536.02031

521 K. Gills  336.12932

277 R. Newton  936.28633

831 R. Smith  836.29734

502 B. Wagner  636.49335

862 O. Barbaree  436.75836

315 R. Holt  836.82637

156 W. Browning  936.90138

351 S. Sewell  337.19539

180 D. Leavitt  337.50240

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 R. Villopoto  71:06.7781

28 R. Dungey  41:07.6042

48 T. Canard  101:07.6373

41 M. Goerke  91:07.7854

58 K. Cunningham  141:07.8095

123 B. Metcalfe  141:07.9006

20 J. Grant  91:08.0587

99 W. Hahn  131:08.5608

341 N. Izzi  121:08.8259

30 J. Weimer  91:08.87610

52 M. Lemoine  161:09.00711

35 B. Tickle  161:09.01112

57 R. Sipes  121:09.04913

38 A. McFarlane  141:09.06914

32 T. Hahn  141:09.14515

36 K. Chisholm  141:09.15316

3 M. Brown  131:09.27817

114 J. Brayton  141:09.28118

178 P. Nicoletti  141:09.50919

577 M. Davalos  21:09.58520

45 R. Kiniry  121:09.65721

82 J. Moss  91:09.66222

187 S. Borkenhagen  111:09.71723

116 R. Morais  61:10.99124

509 A. Miller  141:11.29425

395 B. Ritter  81:11.82626

412 L. Kilbarger  81:11.83327

374 J. Workman  151:11.85228

831 R. Smith  91:11.85929

521 K. Gills  81:11.96930

870 M. Pugrab  151:12.03331

277 R. Newton  91:12.11132

147 C. Miller  41:12.30833

157 S. Hackley  31:12.47834

156 W. Browning  41:12.61335

315 R. Holt  141:12.71336

862 O. Barbaree  31:12.85637

180 D. Leavitt  41:13.00138

351 S. Sewell  41:13.42939

502 B. Wagner  31:13.67640
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